
Ran

g
Doss Nom & prénom Caté Comité/Club Temps

1 8 DUBAU LUCAS ESP A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:53:03

2 7 DUBAU JOSHUA ESP A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:53:09

3 6 DELOISON LUCAS ESP A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:53:41

4 2 DUBAU LUDOVIC SEH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:57:15

5 4 COLLINET THOMAS SEH U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 01:57:18

6 5 LEVEQUE ANTHONY SEH U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 01:58:48

7 86 TOURET ALEXANDRE SEH U.S.C.NOUVION 01:58:52

8 42 HAUTAVOINE ETIENNE M2 40/49 TEAM VTT AVIZOIS 01:58:57

9 3 STEPHAN JEAN PAUL M3 50 + U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 01:59:00

10 57 LE FLEM LUDOVIC M2 40/49 U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 01:59:12

11 1 MESTRE ROMAIN M1 30/39 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:59:37

12 21 BULTEZ EMILIEN SEH UVCCM 02:00:21

13 9 BOURGUIN GAUTIER M1 30/39 U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 02:00:25

14 46 HENON FRÉDÉRIC M1 30/39 U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 02:01:52

15 26 Coppeaux Frédéric M2 40/49 RETZ BIKE CLUB 02:03:47

16 93 HUBERT MARTIN SEH ROCROI SPORTS NATURE 02:04:23

17 99 MOLTER HUGO M2 40/49 U C MOURMELONNAISE 02:04:27

18 97 DUVAUX SIMON SEH POISSON TRIATHLON 02:05:39

19 78 SEGUIN FLORIAN M1 30/39 A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:05:47

20 91 NIETHEN NICOLAS M1 30/39 USC NOUVION 02:06:16

21 96 FECOURT BRUNO M3 50 + UVCCM 02:06:22

22 98 ROBERT JEROME M2 40/49 U C MOURMELONNAISE 02:06:25

23 49 hureaux sebastien SEH UVCCM 02:06:45

24 35 Ferré Christian M2 40/49 ASA TINQUEUX 02:06:49

25 34 ETIENNE SLEIDHY SEH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:09:00

26 13 BEAUDOIN MATHIEU M1 30/39 V.C.VOUZINOIS 02:10:00

27 89 BERCET ARNAUD M2 40/49 THIERACHE VTT 02:10:41

28 100 DRUMAUX DAMIEN M2 40/49 VC VOUZINOIS 02:11:26

29 45 HELIOT NATHAN ESP A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:13:37

30 36 Fetrot Jean-Charles M2 40/49 UVCCM 02:13:41

31 12 BEAUDEUX FABRICE M2 40/49 ASA VTT 02:14:43

32 20 Braquet Jacques M1 30/39 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:14:51

33 52 JUNG JEAN PHILIPPE SEH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:14:56

34 60 Lefebvre Frédéric M2 40/49 ASA TINQUEUX 02:15:10

35 19 BOUILLOT FRÉDÉRIC M3 50 + UVCCM 02:16:06

36 43 HAUTAVOINE PHILIPPE M2 40/49 TEAM VTT AVIZOIS 02:16:35

37 53 KIN GÉRARD M3 50 + UCM 02:16:45

38 29 David Dos Snatos David M2 40/49 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:17:36

39 27 CORNU LAURENT M2 40/49 U.V.AUBE 02:18:05

40 32 DUFRENOY BERTRAND M2 40/49 A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:18:24

41 75 ROBICHON Cédric M2 40/49 VC VOUZINOIS 02:18:36

42 23 Canon Hubert M2 40/49 NL 02:20:38

43 11 BARBIERE FRANCK M2 40/49 NOUVION SUR MEUSE 02:20:46

44 85 Theveneau Yoann M1 30/39 UVCCM 02:21:06

45 105 DETHIERE FREDERIC M2 40/49 FJEP ATTIGNY 02:22:16

46 55 LACLAIRE JEAN LUC M3 50 + USC NOUVION 02:23:24

47 54 KULPA FABRICE M2 40/49 USCN 02:24:38

48 17 BOBLIQUE ARNAUD SEH EC CHATEAU THIERRY 02:25:04

49 16 BERTRAND GÉRARD M3 50 + 02:25:08

50 74 RAVIAT ALAIN M2 40/49 EC FUMAY 02:25:15

51 70 PARISOT MARC M3 50 + ASPTT CHALONS 02:25:24

52 14 BEAUDOIN NICOLAS M1 30/39 V.C.VOUZINOIS 02:25:27
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53 102 AVRIL PHILIPPE M3 50 + 02:26:08

54 68 MIMILE ERIC M2 40/49 EC FUMAY 02:27:01

55 64 marchand sebastien M1 30/39 UVCCM 02:27:23

56 79 SEGURA JOSÉ M3 50 + A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:27:26

57 90 BLAIN PIERRE LOUIS SEH 02:27:49

58 50 HUVET XAVIER ESP U C MOURMELONNAISE 02:28:56

59 22 Camus renaud M1 30/39 NL 02:29:05

60 88 VIEVILLE DAMIEN M2 40/49 USCN 02:29:53

61 59 Lecomte Florent M1 30/39 02:30:58

62 10 Arnaud de Witte M2 40/49 UVCCM 02:32:43

63 56 Lassaux Christophe M2 40/49 NL 02:32:47

64 63 MALICET VINCENT M2 40/49 U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 02:34:22

65 83 ADNET GILLES M2 40/49 U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 02:34:28

66 101 VIGREUX JACQUES M3 50 + A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:35:20

67 39 Gillard Stéphane M1 30/39 NL 02:35:59

68 109 LEROUX HERVE M3 50 + 02:36:59

69 110 LEGMAND PHILIPPE M3 50 + 02:37:03

70 76 Robichon Simon SEH VC VOUZIERS 02:38:50

71 73 Ponsart Benoît M2 40/49 AS CRS 23 02:40:43

72 58 LECLER OLIVIER M2 40/49 TURENNE CYCLO CLUB 02:40:59

73 113 MAHY KEVIN ESP SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:41:09

74 82 SONET FRANCK M2 40/49 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:41:36

75 18 BOCQUILLON ERIC M2 40/49 A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:44:58

76 114 MORLET ERIC M3 50 + CTA 02:45:49

77 95 LANCERMY PHILIPPE M3 50 + RAID ARDENNES VTT 02:46:11

78 28 DANDELOT JACQUES M3 50 + ASPTT CHALONS 02:46:14

79 94 ANTOIN PHILIPPE SEH UVCCM 02:51:39

80 108 TATON FLORENT SEH 02:51:44

81 38 FRICOTEAU FRANCK M3 50 + NL 02:55:58

82 40 GOUVENEAUX BENOIT M3 50 + NL 03:00:08

83 111 VERNEL KEVIN SEH ANGECOURT 03:01:06

84 24 CHOFFRAY JF M3 50 + NL 03:05:54

85 112 MARCHAL KILLIAN SEH ANGECOURT 03:10:00

86 44 HAUTAVOINE YVES M3 50 + TEAM VTT AVIZOIS 03:13:23

87 80 SENELLE JEAN CLAUDE M3 50 + CTA CHARLEVILLE 03:15:31

88 107 BATISTE DAVID M2 40/49 USCN 03:15:35

89 69 MOZET WALTER M3 50 + VTT ANGECOURT 03:22:18

90 15 BENAMRA EDOUARD M2 40/49 03:22:23

91 87 Vecchio Nicolas SEH VTT ANGECOURT 03:22:36

92 48 HERGAULT MARC M3 50 + VTT ANGECOURT 03:22:40

93 65 Michel Cedric M1 30/39 VTT ANGECOURT 03:23:47

94 66 MICHEL CHARLES M3 50 + VTT ANGECOURT 03:23:50

95 92 TADASEWSKI ANTOINE SEH 03:29:41

96 77 SARTELET BENOIT M3 50 + VTT ANGECOURT 03:32:26

97 106 VIET FRANCIS M3 50 + UVCCM 03:34:49

98 103 HENRIET PARENT CORENTIN NICOLASTANDEM UVCCM 03:44:10

99 30 DELAT ERIC M3 50 + VTT ANGECOURT 03:56:15



1 300 MOINY BLANCHE MIF EC FUMAY 00:55:54

1 309 JOT HUGO MIH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 00:38:14

2 316 WAHL JEAN MIH FONDU CUREL 00:39:05

3 307 GIROD THÉO MIH BTCF 00:40:19

4 306 FRIQUET JEAN BAPTISTE MIH VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMON 00:41:18

5 310 MELIN HUGO MIH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 00:41:38

6 303 DEFLORENNE LOUIS MIH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 00:41:42

7 315 VAZ DORIAN MIH E C V BOULZICOURT 00:45:06

8 301 BORD GEOFFROY MIH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 00:46:11

9 311 MELIN MATTÉO MIH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 00:47:40

10 312 PICARD YANN MIH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 00:47:44

11 314 THIROTEL HUGO MIH VELO CLUB RETHELOIS 00:47:48

12 308 Grabowecki Arthur MIH NL 00:48:20

13 304 DENIS ROBIN MIH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 00:49:19

14 302 DECOOL Antoine MIH U S CHEMINOTS NOUVION SUR 00:51:10

17 313 TESSARI NATHAN MIH VELO CLUB RETHELOIS 00:52:12

1 225 CLEMENT CHARLOTTE CAF UCJV 01:16:34

2 200 HENRY ANAELLE CAF A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:58:52

1 207 CREPIN FÉLICIEN CAH U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 00:51:48

2 211 HYON FRANÇOIS CAH EC FUMAY 00:51:55

3 208 DUVEAUX LUCAS CAH LES FONDUS DE CUREL 00:52:27

4 210 HENRISSAT LAURY CAH VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMON 00:52:38

5 204 CALVY DORIAN CAH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 00:55:31

6 220 ROSSION TOM CAH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 00:56:42

7 222 VILLEM EDGAR CAH ASPTT CHALONS 00:56:54

8 205 CHARTIER ALAN CAH U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 00:57:07

9 203 BONAFIS THÉO CAH U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 00:57:29

10 213 Lobreaux Alexis CAH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 00:58:34

11 221 TESSARI VIKTOR CAH VELO CLUB RETHELOIS 01:00:45

12 223 VINCENT JULIEN CAH EC FUMAY 01:01:11

13 201 BEURET SIMON CAH VC RETHEL 01:01:15

14 219 ROBICHON VICTOR CAH E C V BOULZICOURT 01:11:25

15 216 Menus Adrien CAH 01:13:03

16 231 LEGEE THÉO CAH BTCF 01:17:00

17 215 MATHIEU ALEXIS CAH BTCF 01:18:52

18 206 Cordelette Julien CAH 01:32:18

19 217 PIAT BEQUET WARREN CAH VELO TOUT TERRAIN CHAUMON 02:07:22

20 224 DEVIE PIERRE CAH VCR 02:27:13

1 143 D'HONDT CLEA JUF BAROUDEUR DE LIGNY 01:32:07

2 126 Goffaux Aloha JUF SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:56:31

3 146 HENRIOT FIONA JUF 02:33:33

4 145 HENRIOT AURORE JUF 02:34:40

1 129 DUFRENOY ETIENNE JUH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:17:31

2 127 CHRETIEN MATHIEU JUH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:18:23

3 134 RAVIAT CORENTIN JUH EC FUMAY 01:18:27
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4 135 SASIN GUILLAUME JUH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:18:43

5 144 GAGNAIRE MAXIME JUH SCO DIJON 01:20:12

6 132 JACQUET CLEMENT JUH U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 01:20:27

7 131 GLOD BAPTISTE JUH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:25:15

8 142 DELIGNY DAMIEN JUH USC NOUVION 01:28:10

9 140 GAUDEL FLORENT JUH 01:30:51

10 128 DORLÉAT LOUIS JUH 01:32:11

11 130 GALLOY NATHAN JUH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:37:08

12 138 Turquie Xavier JUH NL 01:37:21



Rang
Dos

s
Nom & prénom Caté Comité/Club Temps

1 8 DUBAU LUCAS ESP A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:53:03

2 7 DUBAU JOSHUA ESP A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:53:09

3 6 DELOISON LUCAS ESP A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:53:41

4 45 HELIOT NATHAN ESP A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:13:37

5 50 HUVET XAVIER ESP U C MOURMELONNAISE 02:28:56

6 113 MAHY KEVIN ESP SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:41:09

1 2 DUBAU LUDOVIC SEH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 01:57:15

2 4 COLLINET THOMAS SEH U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 01:57:18

3 5 LEVEQUE ANTHONY SEH U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 01:58:48

4 86 TOURET ALEXANDRE SEH U.S.C.NOUVION 01:58:52

5 21 BULTEZ EMILIEN SEH UVCCM 02:00:21

6 93 HUBERT MARTIN SEH ROCROI SPORTS NATURE 02:04:23

7 97 DUVAUX SIMON SEH POISSON TRIATHLON 02:05:39

8 49 hureaux sebastien SEH UVCCM 02:06:45

9 34 ETIENNE SLEIDHY SEH A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:09:00

10 52 JUNG JEAN PHILIPPE SEH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:14:56

11 17 BOBLIQUE ARNAUD SEH EC CHATEAU THIERRY 02:25:04

12 90 BLAIN PIERRE LOUIS SEH 02:27:49

13 76 Robichon Simon SEH VC VOUZIERS 02:38:50

14 94 ANTOIN PHILIPPE SEH UVCCM 02:51:39

15 108 TATON FLORENT SEH 02:51:44

16 111 VERNEL KEVIN SEH ANGECOURT 03:01:06

17 112 MARCHAL KILLIAN SEH ANGECOURT 03:10:00

18 87 Vecchio Nicolas SEH VTT ANGECOURT 03:22:36

19 92 TADASEWSKI ANTOINE SEH 03:29:41

20 103 HENRIET PARENT CORENTIN NICOLASTANDEMUVCCM 03:44:10

1 1 MESTRE ROMAIN M1 30/39SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:59:37

2 9 BOURGUIN GAUTIER M1 30/39U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 02:00:25

3 46 HENON FRÉDÉRIC M1 30/39U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 02:01:52

4 78 SEGUIN FLORIAN M1 30/39A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:05:47

5 91 NIETHEN NICOLAS M1 30/39USC NOUVION 02:06:16

6 13 BEAUDOIN MATHIEU M1 30/39V.C.VOUZINOIS 02:10:00

7 20 Braquet Jacques M1 30/39SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:14:51

8 85 Theveneau Yoann M1 30/39UVCCM 02:21:06

9 14 BEAUDOIN NICOLAS M1 30/39V.C.VOUZINOIS 02:25:27

10 64 marchand sebastien M1 30/39UVCCM 02:27:23

11 22 Camus renaud M1 30/39NL 02:29:05

12 59 Lecomte Florent M1 30/39 02:30:58

13 39 Gillard Stéphane M1 30/39NL 02:35:59

14 65 Michel Cedric M1 30/39VTT ANGECOURT 03:23:47

1 42 HAUTAVOINE ETIENNE M2 40/49TEAM VTT AVIZOIS 01:58:57

2 57 LE FLEM LUDOVIC M2 40/49U C VITRY FRIGNICOURT 01:59:12

3 26 Coppeaux Frédéric M2 40/49RETZ BIKE CLUB 02:03:47

4 99 MOLTER HUGO M2 40/49U C MOURMELONNAISE 02:04:27

5 98 ROBERT JEROME M2 40/49U C MOURMELONNAISE 02:06:25

6 35 Ferré Christian M2 40/49ASA TINQUEUX 02:06:49

7 89 BERCET ARNAUD M2 40/49THIERACHE VTT 02:10:41

8 100 DRUMAUX DAMIEN M2 40/49VC VOUZINOIS 02:11:26

9 36 Fetrot Jean-Charles M2 40/49UVCCM 02:13:41
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10 12 BEAUDEUX FABRICE M2 40/49ASA VTT 02:14:43

11 60 Lefebvre Frédéric M2 40/49ASA TINQUEUX 02:15:10

12 43 HAUTAVOINE PHILIPPE M2 40/49TEAM VTT AVIZOIS 02:16:35

13 29 David Dos Snatos David M2 40/49SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:17:36

14 27 CORNU LAURENT M2 40/49U.V.AUBE 02:18:05

15 32 DUFRENOY BERTRAND M2 40/49A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:18:24

16 75 ROBICHON Cédric M2 40/49VC VOUZINOIS 02:18:36

17 23 Canon Hubert M2 40/49NL 02:20:38

18 11 BARBIERE FRANCK M2 40/49NOUVION SUR MEUSE 02:20:46

19 105 DETHIERE FREDERIC M2 40/49FJEP ATTIGNY 02:22:16

20 54 KULPA FABRICE M2 40/49USCN 02:24:38

21 74 RAVIAT ALAIN M2 40/49EC FUMAY 02:25:15

22 68 MIMILE ERIC M2 40/49EC FUMAY 02:27:01

23 88 VIEVILLE DAMIEN M2 40/49USCN 02:29:53

24 10 Arnaud de Witte M2 40/49UVCCM 02:32:43

25 56 Lassaux Christophe M2 40/49NL 02:32:47

26 63 MALICET VINCENT M2 40/49U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 02:34:22

27 83 ADNET GILLES M2 40/49U.V.C.CHARLEVILLE-MEZ 02:34:28

28 73 Ponsart Benoît M2 40/49AS CRS 23 02:40:43

29 58 LECLER OLIVIER M2 40/49TURENNE CYCLO CLUB 02:40:59

30 82 SONET FRANCK M2 40/49SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 02:41:36

31 18 BOCQUILLON ERIC M2 40/49A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:44:58

32 107 BATISTE DAVID M2 40/49USCN 03:15:35

33 15 BENAMRA EDOUARD M2 40/49 03:22:23

1 3 STEPHAN JEAN PAUL M3 50 +U.C.JOINVILLE VALLAGE 01:59:00

2 96 FECOURT BRUNO M3 50 +UVCCM 02:06:22

3 19 BOUILLOT FRÉDÉRIC M3 50 +UVCCM 02:16:06

4 53 KIN GÉRARD M3 50 +UCM 02:16:45

5 55 LACLAIRE JEAN LUC M3 50 +USC NOUVION 02:23:24

6 16 BERTRAND GÉRARD M3 50 + 02:25:08

7 70 PARISOT MARC M3 50 +ASPTT CHALONS 02:25:24

8 102 AVRIL PHILIPPE M3 50 + 02:26:08

9 79 SEGURA JOSÉ M3 50 +A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:27:26

10 101 VIGREUX JACQUES M3 50 +A C BAZANCOURT REIMS 02:35:20

11 109 LEROUX HERVE M3 50 + 02:36:59

12 110 LEGMAND PHILIPPE M3 50 + 02:37:03

13 114 MORLET ERIC M3 50 +CTA 02:45:49

14 95 LANCERMY PHILIPPE M3 50 +RAID ARDENNES VTT 02:46:11

15 28 DANDELOT JACQUES M3 50 +ASPTT CHALONS 02:46:14

16 38 FRICOTEAU FRANCK M3 50 +NL 02:55:58

17 40 GOUVENEAUX BENOIT M3 50 +NL 03:00:08

18 24 CHOFFRAY JF M3 50 +NL 03:05:54

19 44 HAUTAVOINE YVES M3 50 +TEAM VTT AVIZOIS 03:13:23

20 80 SENELLE JEAN CLAUDE M3 50 +CTA CHARLEVILLE 03:15:31

21 69 MOZET WALTER M3 50 +VTT ANGECOURT 03:22:18

22 48 HERGAULT MARC M3 50 +VTT ANGECOURT 03:22:40

23 66 MICHEL CHARLES M3 50 +VTT ANGECOURT 03:23:50

24 77 SARTELET BENOIT M3 50 +VTT ANGECOURT 03:32:26

25 106 VIET FRANCIS M3 50 +UVCCM 03:34:49

26 30 DELAT ERIC M3 50 +VTT ANGECOURT 03:56:15


